
4

8

18

21

28

17

23

1

11

22

6

7

8

34

34

31

30

6

18

35

1

30

35

15

31

18

19

27

11

27

15

20

14

26

13

30

25

29

1

8

23

24

35

30

3

3

14

2

28

1

6

10

16

18
16

9

24

10

33

15

33

19

34

28

1

32

32

30

32

12

32

16

30
28

7

27 30

18

23

27

9

30

24

29

10

18

4

14

29

19

25

9

13

26

27

2

31

19

29

5

31

23

18

4

5

12

31

20

31

32

34

4

2

9

31

28

22

24

12

10

1

8

29

32

29

34

30

35

36

27

6

25

34

23

7

17

3

15

15

36

26

36

13

22

10

17

17

1

712

2

19

35

3

23

2423

14

30

25

24

22

20

24

11

4

26

4

36

35

19

29

31

33

36

25

9

28

11

7

15

6

35

9

4

31

25

32

34

21

22

36

30
27

11

26

3

36

32

32

28

1

3

21

35

21
21

6

4

6

27

17

31

29

36

18

5

21

33

6

9

23

23

25

32

16

1

8

33

31

29

23

10

10

26

5

26

29

8

27

12

8

5

34

26

25

17

12

27

19

7

36

5

16

15

27

20

23

34

1

25

20

27

11

1

30

22

4

11

25

4

20

15

26

3

19

22

1

24

31

34

32

34
36

13

17

32

11

18

6

11

31

7

14

6

1

22

22

15

6

16

32

36

35

15

13

26

22

30

33

21

7

5

24

21

21

31

3

26

2

10

17

22

8

28

30

33

32

9

28

35

18

32

29

14

25

22

14

13

27

28

19

21

8

10

20

6

2

34

19

4

14

12

14

31

13

4

5

32

5

16

29

18

26

9

3

2

33

14

6

25

9

12

13

30

2

5

33

23

31

10

13

25
28

33

29

10

36

29

36

7

36

3

13

36

20

15

8

18

35

35

19

13

24

7

17

30

7

14

2

12

33

32

3

17

19

16

11

25

8

32

32

11

4

32

14

8

36

28

34

8

35

27

6

5

15

22

2

31

19

30

3

21

2

5

26

19

19

24

33

17

30

14

6

20

33

17

31

15

6

30

9

16

10

5

3

24

19

22

26

28

16

26

5

9

11

28

14

6

16

24

25

12

28

35

34

19

25

3

2

2

4

27

9

25

2

26

34

18

20

1

3

17

24

4

24

34

11

5

16

13

36

7

27

4

30

13

12

12

35

26

33

2

8

13

28

20

27

11

33

26

1

25

18

25

21

6

25

7

33

20

2

34

1
2

26

27

5

4

10

23

29

28

21

3

24

23

34

23

35

21

9

20

29

11

3

26

17

17

35

5

23

3

33

29

12

20

35

2

20

12

29

20

12

36

23

1

29

29

35

14

36

10
7

16

15

16

20

8

31

22

24

5

21

13

1

18

N
E

W
 M

E
X

IC
O

 M
E

R
ID

IA
N

N
E

W
 M

E
X

IC
O

 M
E

R
ID

IA
N

NEW MEXICO MERIDIAN

3
7

N
 1

4
W

3
7

N
 1

5
W

37N 14W

36N 14W
3

7
N

 1
4

W
3

7
N

 1
3

W

37N 14W

38N 14W

3
6

N
 1

3
W

3
6

N
 1

4
W

36N 13W

37N 13W

3
6

N
 1

3
W

3
6

N
 1

2
W

36N 13W
35N 13W

3
7

N
 1

2
W

3
7

N
 1

3
W

37N 12W
36N 12W

37N 12W

38N 12W

37N 15W
36N 15W

3
7

N
 1

5
W

3
7

N
 1

6
W

37N 15W

38N 15W

36N 14W
35N 14W

3
6

N
 1

4
W

3
6

N
 1

5
W

37N 13W

38N 13W

3
9

N
 1

5
W

3
9

N
 1

4
W

3
9

N
 1

5
W

3
9

N
 1

6
W

39N 15W
38N 15W

3
9

N
 1

4
W

3
9

N
 1

3
W

39N 14W
38N 14W

3
5

N
 1

4
W

3
5

N
 1

5
W

3
6

N
 1

6
W

3
6

N
 1

5
W

36N 16W

37N 16W

36N 16W
35N 16W 36N 15W

35N 15W

3
8

N
 1

3
W

3
8

N
 1

2
W

38N 13W

39N 13W

3
8

N
 1

3
W

3
8

N
 1

4
W

3
5

N
 1

5
W

3
5

N
 1

6
W

38N 16W

39N 16W

38N 16W
37N 16W

3
8

N
 1

6
W

3
8

N
 1

5
W

36N 12W

38N 12W

39N 12W

3
9

N
 1

3
W

3
9

N
 1

2
W

3
8

N
 1

4
W

3
8

N
 1

5
W

Aspen Spr

Siphon Spr

Log Camp Spr

Longwill Spr

Walker Spr

Cedar Spr

Gray Beal Spr

Valley
View Spr

Twin Fir Spr

Drift
Fence Spr

Haycamp Spr

Wilkerson
Spr

Rush Spr

Caviness Spr

North
Rampart Spr

Spiller Peak
13,090

Burro Mountain
11,575

Hesperus Mountain
13,231

Gibbs Peak
12,290

Burwell Peak
12,647

Rampart Hills
9,413

Caviness Mountain
10,262

Windy Gap
11,004

Madden Peak
11,972

Star Peak
11,765

Helmet Peak
11,952

Red Arrow Dome
10,092

Parrott Peak
11,857

Golconda

Stapleton

Roundup
Junction

Lebanon

Millwood

Stoner

Colt Number
Four Reservoir

Sawmill
Reservoir

Iron Spring
Reservoir

Thomas
Reservoir

Spur
Reservoir

Chicken Lk

Hoppe Point
Reservoir Number 2

Joe Moore
Reservoir

Hackley
Reservoir

Colt Number
Threee Reservoir

Cox Reservoir

Railroad
Reservoir

Horsecamp Number
Four Reservoir

Haycamp Point
Reservoir

Sellers and
McClane Reservoir

Trimble
Reservoir

Dry Lk

Porter
Reservoir

Hallar
Reservoir

Trail
Reservoir

McCabe
Reservoir

Twin
Lks

Stoner Point Reservoir

Two Pine
Reservoir

Sutton
Reservoir

Aspen
Reservoir

South
Reservoir

Beaver Point Number
Five Reservoir

Stoner Point
Reservoir Number 2

Colt Number
Five Reservoir

Mud Reservoir

Bean
Reservoir

Menefee
Reservoir

Trail Point
Reservoir

Rocky Draw Number
Three Reservoir

Coppinger
Reservoir

Puett
Reservoir

Rocky Draw Number
Two Reservoir

Peel Number
Two Reservoir

Tom Number
Three Reservoir

Wesley
Reservoir

Log Camp
Reservoir

Beaver Point Number
Six Reservoir

Knuckles
Reservoir

Cliff Lk

Hondo
Reservoir

Cottonwood
Reservoir

Divide
Reservoir

Burnt Logs
Reservoir

Spruce Lk

Little Buck
Reservoir

Beaver Point Number
Two Reservoir

Indian Draw
Reservoir

Bauer Lk

Summit
Reservoir

Spring Creek
Reservoir

Old Logging
Camp Reservoir

Totten Lk

Morgan
Reservoir

Sponsel
Reservoir

Hamlin
ReservoirLost Canyon

Reservoir

Mud Spring
Reservoir

Denny Lk

Morgan Cabin
Reservoir

Copinger
Reservoir

Horsecamp Number
Three Reservoir

Stoner Point
Reservoir Number 3

Tom Number
One Reservoir

Taylor
Mesa Lk

Kuhlman
Reservoir

Pipe Creek
Reservoir

Anderson Reservoir

Beaver Point Number
Four Reservoir

Log Camp Number
Two Reservoir

Hoppe Point
Reservoir Number 1

Beaver Point
Reservoir

Black
Reservoir

Millset
Reservoir

Pine Tree
Reservoir

Adams
Reservoir

Jackson Gulch
Reservoir

Phoneline
Reservoir

Stump
Reservoir

Akin
Reservoir

Van Pelt
Reservoir

East Italian
Reservoir

Reef Pasture
Reservoir

Bear
Reservoir

Mulligan
Reservoir

Apple Tree
Reservoir

Little Mud
Reservoir

Tom Number
Two Reservoir

Colt
Reservoir

Smith
Reservoir

Lumber Company
Reservoir

Pell
Reservoir

Small
Reservoir

Big Hill
Reservoir

Little Bauer
Reservoir

Kelly
Reservoir

Tom Number
Five Reservoir

Colt Number
Two Reservoir

School Section
Reservoir

Smoothing Iron
Reservoir

Driveway
Reservoir

Wallace Number
1 Reservoir

Dunham Point
Reservoir

West Buck
Reservoir

Reddert
Reservoir

Spruce
Reservoir

Butler
Reservoir

Box Canyon
Reservoir

Sheek
Reservoir

Halls
Reservoir

Weber
Reservoir

Grouse
Reservoir

Taylor Mesa
Reservoir

Lost
Reservoir

Turkey
Reservoir

Robbins
Reservoir

Trail Number
Two Reservoir

Beaver Point Number
Three Reservoir

Tom Number
Six Reservoir

Loading Pen
Reservoir

Gould
Reservoir

Carlyle Point
Reservoir

Jubal
Reservoir

Spring Creek
Point Reservoir

Roy Reservoir

Hurst
Reservoir

Slate
Reservoir

West Italian
Reservoir

Dunham Number
Three Reservoir

Middle
Reservoir

Boggy Draw
Reservoir

Horsecamp Number
Two Reservoir

Cline
Reservoir

Low Reservoir

Barnard
Reservoir

Old Stock
Reservoir

Tom Number
Four Reservoir

Tucker
Reservoir

Wallace
Reservoir

M C P H E E  R E S E R V O I R

Co 3
6

Sagehen A

Power Line A

Rio Lado

Do
lor

es
 N

or
wo

od
 P

1

R
oa

d
55

9B

Lost Canyon Stock Dr

Lo
st

Can
yo

n Stoc

k Dr

Roa
d

52
7

Norwood Cutof
f B

1

Lost Canyon Stock Dr

Sa
ge

he
n 

B

Boggy Draw E1

Bedrock Crk
Beaver Point A

Co
38

.5

Yo
de

r

Bu
rn

tR
idg

e Rd

Horse
Crk

Iro

n Spr
ing

s
RS

VR

May Cyn

Roc
k Spr

ing
s H

Co
 3

7
Echo Basin G Rd

Co
 4

0

Taylo
r Crk

Boggy Draw

May Canyon

County
R

oad
30

Sage Hen Fisher D

Red Arrow

C
ounty

R
oad

25

W
es

t D
ol

or
es

M
illw

oo
d

Dolo
re

s N
or

woo
d (

Mon
tez

um
a)

C
hi

ck
en

 C
re

ek

Ec
ho

 B
as

in

W
es

t M
an

co
s

Rock Springs

621

621

23
3

631

169

178

617

21
9

631

631

610

610

18
2

195

607

607

73
8

19
4

173

234

231

613

229

172

218

195

630

435

22
8

792.B

184

17
0

193

658

201

373

23
0

796

620

177

221

191

21
0

18
0

625

61
0

17
5

18
8

181

644

171

179

217

615

176

22
5

168

61
8

66
0

166

23
7

155

174

20
0

64
5

609

22
6

746

227

736

20
5

167

22
2

21
1

61
5

197

631

19
6

223

224

23
2

19
9

198

153

15
3

CORTEZ

DOLORES

MANCOS

Hop
pe Po in t

Tr i m b le

Po in t

Bu rn t R idge

The Hogback

Jackson
R

idge

Mancos  Va l l ey

Silver D
raw

N
e

g
ro

D
ra

w

E
ste

s
D

raw

Garris
on Canyo

n

E a s t Gu l c h

C
u

s
h

m
a

n
G

u
l c

h

J a c k s o
n

G
u

l c
h

S
e

ct
io

n
H

o
u

se
D

ra
w

Mu n s o n G u l c h

C
o

x
C

a
n

y
o

n

B
u

rn
e

tte
C

a
n

y
o

n

L
i t

t l
e

B
u

c
k

C
a

n
y

o
n

S
ch

o
o

l
H

ou
s

e
D

ra

w

R
i t t e

r
D

ra
w

Tr
a

i l

C

a n y o n

B ox C a n y o n

G r o u n d h o g
G u l c

h

L i t t l e Bean Canyon

C
o

x
C

a
n

y
o

n

M a y
C a n y o

n

M o r g a n

G

u
lc

h

D
r y

C

a
n

y
o

n

I t
a

l i
a

n
C

a
n

y
o

n S p r u c e

W
a

t e
r

Ca n y o n

C
a

s
h

C

a n y o n

C a r v e r

C
a

ny on

R
o c k

C
a

ny o n

B e a n C a n y o n

S
t i

n k i n
g

S
p

r i
n

g
s

C
a

n
yo n

B
o

g g y D r a w P
r i

e
s

t

G
u

l c
h

H
a

r t
m

a
n

D
r a

w

K e r n a
n

C a n y o n

S
im

o
n

D
r

a
w

L o s t
Ca n yo n

? Mesa Verde

ENTRANCE
STATION

t Gold Run
t Boggy Draw

t West Mancos

t Priest Gulch

t Bear Creek

t Chicken Creek

t Can Do

t Aspen Loopt Big
Al

M Mcphee

M House Creek

c Mcphee

c House Creek

c Transfer

c Target Tree

DOLORES

C
O

LU
M

B
IN

E
 R

D

M
A

N
C

O
S

D
O

LO
R

E
S

R
D

MANCOS/DOLORES RD

MANCOS/DOLORES RD

S A N  J U A N  N F

Mancos

Dolores

1:78,936 |  G.Torres | 5/19/2024 2110
Acres from field observations

North American 1983 Datum. LatLong Grid

0 1 2

Miles

1,342 acres at 1900hrs  5/19/2024

Spruce Creek
CO-SJF-000178

5/20/2024

Public Information

Uncontained

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Bureau of Land Management

Bureau of Reclamation

Local Government

National Park Service

State

US Fish and Wildlife Service

US Forest Service

Private

160

184


